
Alappuzha - Kollam MEMU/66311 - MEMU - SR 
ALLP/Alappuzha (Alleppey) to QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) 

2h 5m - 84 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 17:25 1 1 0 86 3 SR
2 PNPR Punnapura 17:30 17:31 1m 1 1 7 101 SR
3 AMPA Ambalappuzha 17:34 17:35 1m 1 1 12 57 SR
4 TZH Takazhi 17:41 17:42 1m 1 1 18 100 3 SR
5 KVTA Karuvatta Halt 17:46 17:47 1m 1 1 25 50 SR
6 HAD Harippad 17:54 17:55 1m 2 1 30 35 SR
7 CHPD Cheppad Halt 18:04 18:05 1m 2 1 36 58 SR
8 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 43 61 9 SR
9 OCR Ochira 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 49 65 13 SR
10 KPY Karunagappalli 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 57 52 13 SR
11 STKT Sasthankotta 18:39 18:40 1m 1 1 65 45 18 SR
12 MQO Munroturuttu 18:46 18:47 1m 0 1 69 88 4 SR
13 PRND Perinad 18:51 18:52 1m 1 1 75 14 24 SR
14 QLN Kollam Junction

(Quilon)
19:30 0 1 84 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (05:17)

May 05 2024 (05:17)

1

1


